
 

  
       CSP 21A-002 

 
 

PRICE TABULATION 
PURCHASE OF RECRUITMENT SERVICES FOR 

THE ALAMO COLLEGES DISTRICT  ASSOCIATE VICE CHANCELLOR FOR FACILITIES AND 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION Helbling & 

Associates 

Greenwood
/ Asher & 

Associates, 
Inc. 

BBM Online, 
LLC. 

Confidential 
Search 

Solutions, 
LLC. 

Mosaic 
Human 
Capital 

Solutions 

Searchwide 
Global, LLC. 

 

1 

 
Recruitment 
Services: 
Percentage rate of 
first-year base salary 
of $187,693.60 
  
Estimated Fee 

30% 
 
 
 

$56,308 

33.33% 
 

 
 

$62,564 

 
 
 

20% 
 
 
 

$37,539 

 
 
 

20% 
 
 
 

$37,539 

 
 
 

10% 
 
 
 

$18,769 

 
 
 

30% 
 
 
 

$56,308 

Price Ranking 1 2 
NOT RANKED 
 

NOT RANKED NOT RANKED NOT RANKED 

Technical Ranking 1 2 
NOT RANKED NOT RANKED NOT RANKED NOT RANKED 

Overall Ranking 1 2 
NOT RANKED NOT RANKED NOT RANKED NOT RANKED 

 
Notes:  
1. The Proposals submitted by BBM Online, LLC., Confidential Search Solutions, LLC., Mosaic 

Human Capital Solutions, and  SearchWide Global, LLC. did not meet the minimum qualifications 
of the CSP, and were not evaluated. 

2. The estimated fee is calculated by applying the Offerors Proposed percentage rate for service to 
the anticipated first-year base salary of the candidate.  The actual amount paid will be determined 
by the new hires first-year base salary offered to and accepted by the candidate. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
  


