

PRICE TABULATION

PURCHASE OF RECRUITMENT SERVICES FOR THE ALAMO COLLEGES DISTRICT ASSOCIATE VICE CHANCELLOR FOR FACILITIES AND CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	Helbling & Associates	Greenwood / Asher & Associates, Inc.	BBM Online, LLC.	Confidential Search Solutions, LLC.	Mosaic Human Capital Solutions	Searchwide Global, LLC.
1	Recruitment Services: Percentage rate of first-year base salary of \$187,693.60	30%	33.33%	20%	20%	10%	30%
	Estimated Fee	\$56,308	\$62,564	\$37,539	\$37,539	\$18,769	\$56,308
Price Ranking		1	2	NOT RANKED	NOT RANKED	NOT RANKED	NOT RANKED
Technical Ranking		1	2	NOT RANKED	NOT RANKED	NOT RANKED	NOT RANKED
Overall Ranking		1	2	NOT RANKED	NOT RANKED	NOT RANKED	NOT RANKED

Notes:

- 1. The Proposals submitted by BBM Online, LLC., Confidential Search Solutions, LLC., Mosaic Human Capital Solutions, and SearchWide Global, LLC. did not meet the minimum qualifications of the CSP, and were not evaluated.
- 2. The estimated fee is calculated by applying the Offerors Proposed percentage rate for service to the anticipated first-year base salary of the candidate. The actual amount paid will be determined by the new hires first-year base salary offered to and accepted by the candidate.